OM1 MULTIMODE PATCHCORD
GGM DP2CC3M

Multimodeduplex
orange
SC/PC to SC/PC 3M

FEATURES

Fibre optic category :
Category :

Fibre count :

Shield type :

Length :
Connector A :

Connector B :

APC-version connection 1 :

APC-version connection 2 :

Jacket colour :
Boot :

Fire retardant :

PART NUMBER

Multi mode 62.5/125
OM1

2

Duplex

3m

SC

SC

No

No

Blue

Put-on

acc. EN 50265-2-1

DESCRIPTION

GIGAMED:A

SMART BUILDING SOLUTIONS

GGM DP2CC3M

09/01/25

Multimode OM1 duplex orange patchcord, SC/PC to SC/PC 3M

gigamedia.net [ £ Xin)



